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    Player Color/Board Opponent

Andriacco, Nolan (Delshr) .................... W 337 Keller, Luke (1.0,Bethan)

Baldwin, Dillon (SuperS) ....................... W 317 Borgemenke, Kyle (2.5,StSusa)

Basireddy, Dhanvi (Dragon) .................. B 323 Hall, Emily (2.0,LincEl)

Baumgarte, Isaac (SuperS) .................... B 313 Sivakumar, Siddharth (3.0,Oakcrk)

Bell III, Michael (NCollg) ....................... W 320 Johnson, Cassius (2.0,NorwdK)

Best, Gabriella (Delshr) ......................... W 328 Daniels, Erin (1.5,NorwdK)

Bojarski, Eliot (Bethan) ......................... W 329 Lantz, Charlie (1.0,Mercer)

Borgemenke, Kyle (StSusa) ................... B 317 Baldwin, Dillon (2.5,SuperS)

Braden, Annslee (NorwdK) ................... B 340 Killings , Jamar (0.0,HolyFm)

Collins , Kallie (StWill) ........................... B 325 O'Rourke, Finn (2.0,NCollg)

Cornist, Benji (NCollg) ........................... W 333 Mieher, Joey (1.0,CinCDS)

Crowell, Makai (MtAiry) ....................... W 316 Riesenbeck, Drew (2.5,StIgna)

Daniels, Erin (NorwdK) ......................... B 328 Best, Gabriella (1.5,Delshr)

Ganesh, Nikhil (Dragon) ....................... W 336 Hampton, Ivory  (1.0,NCollg)

Gehner, Elena (Colera) ......................... W 314 Mierke, Lucas (3.0,StIgna)

Giglia , Tony (LincEl) .............................. B 339 Peak, Leasia (0.0,NCollg)

Goodwin, Alex (Bellev) ......................... B 331 Reeves, Taelor (1.0,NCollg)

Hall, Emily (LincEl) ................................. W 323 Basireddy, Dhanvi (2.0,Dragon)

Hampton, Ivory  (NCollg) ...................... B 336 Ganesh, Nikhil (1.0,Dragon)

Hauser, Nicole (LincEl) .......................... B 330 Sheffield, Jaymere (1.0,MtAiry)

Howell, Joesiah (MtAiry) ...................... B 315 Salcedo, Connor (3.0,CinCDS)
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Iyoha, Vaughn (Bethan) ........................ W 324 McKiddy, Jayden (2.0,NorwdK)

Johnson, Cassius (NorwdK) ................... B 320 Bell III, Michael (2.0,NCollg)

Johnson, Sonny (Mercer) ...................... B 327 Silagyi, Maverick (1.5,Delshr)

Keller, Luke (Bethan) ............................ B 337 Andriacco, Nolan (1.0,Delshr)

Killings , Jamar (HolyFm) ....................... W 340 Braden, Annslee (0.0,NorwdK)

Lantz, Charlie (Mercer) ......................... B 329 Bojarski, Eliot (1.5,Bethan)

Lunsford, Cameron (LincEl) .................. B 318 Sovec, Nathan (2.0,Bethan)

McCurry, Lily (LincEl) ............................ B 334 Rankins IV, William (1.0,Silver)

McKiddy, Jayden (NorwdK) .................. B 324 Iyoha, Vaughn (2.0,Bethan)

Medikonda, Akhil (Dragon) .................. B 321 Roark, Miah (2.0,NorwdK)

Michael New, Deriyon (NCollg) ............ B 322 Oji-Njideka, Tinai (2.0,IronLn)

Mieher, Joey (CinCDS) .......................... B 333 Cornist, Benji (1.0,NCollg)

Mierke, Lucas (StIgna) .......................... B 314 Gehner, Elena (3.0,Colera)

O'Rourke, Finn (NCollg) ........................ W 325 Collins , Kallie (2.0,StWill)

Oji-Njideka, Tinai (IronLn) ..................... W 322 Michael New, Deriyon (2.0,NCollg)

Peak, Leasia (NCollg) ............................. W 339 Giglia , Tony (0.0,LincEl)

Rahtz, William (Colera) ......................... W 326 Tarver, Lofell (2.0,NCollg)

Rankins IV, William (Silver) ................... W 334 McCurry, Lily (1.0,LincEl)

Reeves, Taelor (NCollg) ........................ W 331 Goodwin, Alex (1.0,Bellev)

Ricks, Brandon (MtAiry) ........................ W 338 Roark, Tye (1.0,NorwdK)

Riesenbeck, Drew (StIgna) .................... B 316 Crowell, Makai (3.0,MtAiry)
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Roark, Miah (NorwdK) .......................... W 321 Medikonda, Akhil (2.0,Dragon)

Roark, Tye (NorwdK) ............................. B 338 Ricks, Brandon (1.0,MtAiry)

Roman, Camille (StIgna) ....................... B 319 Starr, Cain (2.0,NorwdK)

Salcedo, Connor (CinCDS) ..................... W 315 Howell, Joesiah (3.0,MtAiry)

Sheffield, Jaymere (MtAiry) .................. W 330 Hauser, Nicole (1.0,LincEl)

Silagyi, Maverick (Delshr) ..................... W 327 Johnson, Sonny (1.5,Mercer)

Simmons, Robert (ReesPr) .................... W 335 Wuest, Nathan (1.0,StIgna)

Sivakumar, Siddharth (Oakcrk) ............. W 313 Baumgarte, Isaac (3.0,SuperS)

Sloan-Avery, Jaylen (NCollg) ................. W 332 Weizer, Iris (1.0,CinCDS)

Sovec, Nathan (Bethan) ........................ W 318 Lunsford, Cameron (2.0,LincEl)

Starr, Cain (NorwdK) ............................. W 319 Roman, Camille (2.0,StIgna)

Tarver, Lofell (NCollg) ........................... B 326 Rahtz, William (2.0,Colera)

Weizer, Iris (CinCDS) ............................. B 332 Sloan-Avery, Jaylen (1.0,NCollg)

Williams, Amir (Chase) ......................... 1.0 Bye

Wuest, Nathan (StIgna) ........................ B 335 Simmons, Robert (1.0,ReesPr)
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